
Day Date Time Diamond # Type Away Team Home Team 

Sat 6/4/2016 10:00A Lincoln 5 1 Prac Bulls Rockhounds

Sat 6/4/2016 10:00A Lincoln 6 2 Prac Knights Rough Riders

Sat 6/4/2016 12:00P Lincoln 5 3 Prac Fisher Cats Bisons

Sat 6/4/2016 12:00P Lincoln 6 4 Prac Barons Mud Hens

Mon 6/6/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 5 Prac Barons Rough Riders

Tue 6/7/2016 6:00P Lincoln 5 6 Prac Mud Hens Knights

Tue 6/7/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 7 Prac Fisher Cats Bulls

Wed 6/8/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 8 Prac Bisons Rockhounds

Sat 6/11/2016 10:00A Lincoln 5 9 Prac Mud Hens Bulls

Sat 6/11/2016 10:00A Lincoln 6 10 Prac Fisher Cats Rough Riders

Sat 6/11/2016 12:00P Lincoln 5 11 Prac Barons Knights

Sat 6/11/2016 12:00P Lincoln 6 12 Prac Rockhounds Bisons

Mon 6/13/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 13 Prac Rockhounds Barons

Tue 6/14/2016 6:00P Lincoln 5 14 Prac Mud Hens Fisher Cats

Tue 6/14/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 15 Prac Bulls Knights

Wed 6/15/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 16 Prac Bisons Rough Riders

Sat 6/18/2016 10:00A Lincoln 5 17 Prac Mud Hens Bisons

Sat 6/18/2016 10:00A Lincoln 6 18 Prac Rough Riders Fisher Cats

Sat 6/18/2016 12:00P Lincoln 5 19 Prac Rockhounds Barons

Sat 6/18/2016 12:00P Lincoln 6 20 Prac Bulls Knights

Mon 6/20/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 21 Prac Rough Riders Barons

Tue 6/21/2016 6:00P Lincoln 5 22 Prac Bulls Mud Hens

Tue 6/21/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 23 Prac Knights Bisons

Wed 6/22/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 24 Prac Fisher Cats Rockhounds

Sat 6/25/2016 10:00A Lincoln 5 25 Prac Fisher Cats Bulls

Sat 6/25/2016 10:00A Lincoln 6 26 Prac Knights Mud Hens

Sat 6/25/2016 12:00P Lincoln 5 27 Prac Barons Rockhounds

Sat 6/25/2016 12:00P Lincoln 6 28 Prac Rough Riders Bisons

Mon 6/27/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 29 Prac Mud Hens Barons

Tue 6/28/2016 6:00P Lincoln 5 30 Prac Rough Riders Knights

Tue 6/28/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 31 Prac Rockhounds Bulls

Wed 6/29/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 32 Prac Bisons Fisher Cats

Tue 7/5/2016 6:00P Lincoln 5 33 Prac Knights Barons

Tue 7/5/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 34 Prac Bulls Fisher Cats

Wed 7/6/2016 6:00P Lincoln 5 35 Prac Rough Riders Mud Hens

Wed 7/6/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 36 Prac Bisons Rockhounds

Town of Tonawanda Youth,Parks & Recreation Department

299 Decatur Road

Tonawanda, NY 14223

2016 8U KenTon Kiwanis Mite Baseball

Picture Day!

Don't forget Fireworks!!!!   Sunday, July 3rd at Kenny Field

Rain out information after 9:00 am or 5:00 pm at www.ttypr.com, follow diamond conditions link 

No Practice Independence Weekend!!!



Day Date Time Diamond # Type Away Team Home Team 

Sat 7/9/2016 10:00A Lincoln 5 37 Game Bulls Bisons

Sat 7/9/2016 10:00A Lincoln 6 38 Game Knights Rough Riders

Sat 7/9/2016 12:00P Lincoln 5 39 Game Fisher Cats Rockhounds

Sat 7/9/2016 12:00P Lincoln 6 40 Game Barons Mud Hens

Mon 7/11/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 41 Prac Barons Rough Riders

Tue 7/12/2016 6:00P Lincoln 5 42 Prac Mud Hens Knights

Tue 7/12/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 43 Prac Fisher Cats Bulls

Wed 7/13/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 44 Prac Bisons Rockhounds

Sat 7/16/2016 10:00A Lincoln 5 45 Game Mud Hens Bulls

Sat 7/16/2016 10:00A Lincoln 6 46 Game Fisher Cats Bisons

Sat 7/16/2016 12:00P Lincoln 5 47 Game Barons Knights

Sat 7/16/2016 12:00P Lincoln 6 48 Game Rockhounds Rough Riders

Mon 7/18/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 49 Prac Bisons Barons

Tue 7/19/2016 6:00P Lincoln 5 50 Prac Rough Riders Fisher Cats

Tue 7/19/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 51 Prac Bulls Knights

Wed 7/20/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 52 Prac Mud Hens Rockhounds

Sat 7/23/2016 10:00A Lincoln 5 53 Game Mud Hens Bisons

Sat 7/23/2016 10:00A Lincoln 6 54 Game Rockhounds Fisher Cats

Sat 7/23/2016 12:00P Lincoln 5 55 Game Rough Riders Barons

Sat 7/23/2016 12:00P Lincoln 6 56 Game Bulls Knights

Mon 7/25/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 57 Prac Rough Riders Barons

Tue 7/26/2016 6:00P Lincoln 5 58 Prac Bulls Mud Hens

Tue 7/26/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 59 Prac Knights Fisher Cats

Wed 7/27/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 60 Prac Bisons Rockhounds

Sat 7/30/2016 10:00A Lincoln 5 61 Game Knights Mud Hens

Sat 7/30/2016 10:00A Lincoln 6 62 Game Rough Riders Bisons

Sat 7/30/2016 12:00P Lincoln 5 63 Game Fisher Cats Barons

Sat 7/30/2016 12:00P Lincoln 6 64 Game Bulls Rockhounds

Mon 8/1/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 65 Prac Mud Hens Barons

Tue 8/2/2016 6:00P Lincoln 5 66 Prac Rough Riders Knights

Tue 8/2/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 67 Prac Rockhounds Bulls

Wed 8/3/2016 6:00P Lincoln 6 68 Prac Bisons Fisher Cats

Sat 8/6/2016 10:00A Lincoln 5 69 Game Bulls Fisher Cats

Sat 8/6/2016 10:00A Lincoln 6 70 Game Knights Bisons

Sat 8/6/2016 12:00P Lincoln 5 71 Game Rough Riders Barons

Sat 8/6/2016 12:00P Lincoln 6 72 Game Rockhounds Mud Hens

                     Dan Crangle, Councilman                                                        Jeffrey P. Ehlers, Director

Chairman, Youth, Parks & Recreation Committee                       Youth Parks & Recreation Dept. 

Rain out information after 9:00 am or 5:00 pm at www.ttypr.com, follow diamond conditions link 

2016 8U KenTon Kiwanis Mite Baseball

GAME DAY!!

Family Pizza Party!!


